antee (in case of EMD only) last date is same as Evaluation of Preliminary Stage & Opening o
f Technical Bid Date up to 15.00 Hrs. by RPAD / Speed Post Only.

Pre-Bid 
Meeting No Meeting   

Bid validi
ty 120  Days

Amount Details

Bidding Processing Fee  ( OFFLI
NE) 1,770 INR(One thousand Seven hundred Seventy )

Bidding Processing Fee Payable
to

Gujarat State Electricity Co. Ltd., payable at State Bank of India, Sikka T
PS Branch only (Branch Code No. 60417) 

Bidding Processing Fee Payable
at

Gujarat State Electricity Co. Ltd., payable at State Bank of India, Sikka T
PS Branch only (Branch Code No. 60417) 

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Sec
urity INR( OFFLINE) 24,989  INR(Twenty Four Thousand Nine hundred Eighty Nine )

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Sec
urity INR Payable to

Gujarat State Electricity Co. Ltd., payable at State Bank of India, Sikka T
PS Branch only (Branch Code No. 60417) 

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Sec
urity INR Payable at

Gujarat State Electricity Co.